Sunday
10 am | Worship Celebration

Monday
6 pm | Women's Learning Community

Tuesday
7:30 pm | AA, Al-Anon & Teen Al-Anon

Wednesday
10 am | Adult Learning Community
7 pm | Youth Group

Thursday
9am | MomCo (2nd & 4th Thursdays)
3 pm | Comfort Zone (2nd & 4th Thursdays-Grief Share)

March 2025

March 01, Saturday
8 am | Men’s Breakfast

March 08, Saturday
8 am—noon | Annual community Yard Sale

March 14, Friday
6-10 pm | MomCo Night Out

March 22, Saturday
10 am Women’s Brunch @ CAC

March 29, Saturday
5:30 pm | Dinner
6:00 pm | Family Conversation

April 2025

April 4-6 INTERNATIONAL PARTNER WEEKEND
Bounoeuy and Chanthan Kes—Cambodia

April 5, Saturday
8 am | Men’s Breakfast

April 12, Saturday
MomCo Home Group Event

April 13, Sunday

10 am |Palm Sunday

April 18, Friday

7 pm | Good Friday Tenebrae Service
April 20, Sunday

10 am | RESURRECTION SUNDAY

May 2025

May 3, Saturday
8 am | Men’s Breakfast

May 10, Prayer Gathering
Quarterly Concert of Prayer

May 11, Mother’s Day

May 26-30, Alliance General Council
Columbus, OH




